
  

 Alabama A&M University   
College of Education, Humanities, and 

Behavioral Sciences   
Department of Psychology and Counseling   

Counseling Graduate Faculty Advisors   

  

Faculty Member   First Letter of 

Student’s Last 

Name   

Contact Information  

Brownrigg, Tennille  

(temporary advisor) 
P-Z 256-372-4764  

Tennille.brownrigg@aamu.edu  
LaMarr, Natasha  I-O (256)372-4764  

Natasha.Lamarr@aamu.edu  
Scott, Shatoi  F-H (256) 372-5018  

Shatoi.scott@aamu.edu  
Weaver, Jo Lauren  A-E (256)372-4299  

Jo.weaver@aamu.edu  
 

  



Alabama A&M University 

College of Education, Humanities, and 

Behavioral Sciences 

Department of Psychology and Counseling 

Psychology Undergraduate Faculty Advisors 

 

Faculty Member First Letter of 

Student’s  

Last Name 

Contact Information 

Dr. Everton McIntosh A – E 256-372-5980 

Everton.mcintosh@aamu.edu 

Dr. Randy Barbour F – J   256-372-1112 

Randy.barbour@aamu.edu 

Dr. Adrienne Parham K – P   256-372-8234 

Adrienne.Parham@aamu.edu 

Dr. CyTique Davis Q – U   256-372-5021 

Cytique.davis@aamu.edu 

Dr. Leatha Bennett V – Z  256-372-5491 

Leatha.bennett@aamu.edu  
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